

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No.ITTA.Nos.372_368_369 & 371 of 2012

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.03.2025	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Counsel for the appellant: A.V.A.Siva Kartikeya. Counsel for the respondent: Ms.K.Mamata. At request of the learned counsel for the appellant, list these cases on 16.04.2025. Registry is directed to reflect the name of Ms.K.Mamata, learned Senior Standing Counsel for the respondent Department in the cause list from the next date of hearing. B/o AQS	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--